26
230 McClurg Rd. � Youngstown, Ohio 44512
ph: (330)758-8446 � www.spartanscientific.com
A
A
The Spartan Scientific Series 4290 is a 2-Way & 3-Way, 2-Position Normally Closed or Normally Open solenoid valve for electrical control
of air, caustics, inert gases, oil, and water. Constructed from highest grade materials, the Series 4290 features a completely glass-filled
nylon encapsulated coil, stainless steel plunger and stop, and spring compensated plunger seals for long trouble-free service. Key to the

Stackable
Technical Data
How To Order
Order Example: 	 4290-1B218-AAB2A
	 FKM, 0.8mm, 1 Station, Stainless, CPVC,
	 Steel / Body Material / Seal Material,
	 2-Way N.C., 1/4” NPT 12 VDC, DIN Spade
4290 -                       -          B
Orifice
B	 -	 0.8mm
F	 -	 1.6mm
H	 -	 2.4mm
J	 -	 3.0mm
Coil Options
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
4 - 120 VDC
5 - 12 VAC 20/60 Hz
6 - 24 VAC 50/60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Stations
1 - 1 Station
2 - 2 Stations
3 - 3 Stations
4 - 4 Stations
5 - 5 Stations
6 - 6 Stations
Seat Material
1 - FKM
2 - NBR
3 - EPDM
Coil Type
A - DIN Spade
B - Flying Lead
C - DIN Spade w/ Connector
Materials in Contact with Media
A - Stainless Steel / Body Material / Seal Material
C - ElectroPolished Stainless Steel / Acetal / PEI
Function
A - 2-Way N.C.
B - 3-Way N.C.
C - 2-Way N.O. Stem Ported
D - 3-Way N.O. Stem Ported
E - 2-Way N.O. Body Ported
Function:	 2-Way, 2-Position; Direct Acting;